
 invited lecturers/speakers (5x2 + 9 = 19h) 
20 contributed talks (25’ + 5’ questions)

FORMAT



Sunday
February 23

Monday
February 24

Tuesday
February 25

Wednesday
February 26

Thursday
February 27

Friday
February 28

Registration

and


coffee

Lecture

Author

Lecture

Author

Talk

Author

Talk

Author

Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

Lecture 

Author

Lecture

Author

Talk

Author

Talk

Author

Talk

Author

Lunch &

Discussions


Coffee

Lunch &

Discussions


Coffee

Lunch &

Discussions


Lunch &

Discussions


Coffee

Lunch &

Discussions


Coffee

9:15

10:15

11:00

18:30

19:00

Bus ride  
to 

Benasque 
from 

Barcelona 
airport 

15:30
(airport)

Posters  
/      

Reception

18:00

12:00

19:30

9:45



Monday
March 3rd

Tuesday
March 4

Wednesday
March 5

Thursday
March 6

Friday
March 7

Saturday
March 8

Lecture
 Lecture
 Talk 
 Talk
 Talk


Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

Lecture 
 Lecture 
 Talk
 Talk 
 Conclusions 

Frank 

Verstraete

Lunch &

Discussions


Coffee

Lunch &

Discussions


Coffee

Lunch &

Discussions


Coffee

Lunch &

Discussions


Coffee

Lunch &


Discussions


9:15

10:15

11:00

12:00

18:30

19:00

Bus ride  
to 

Barcelona 
airport 

9:00

18:00

19:30


